
2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2016 2015 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 276 227 + 21.6% 263 196 + 34.2%

Sales 52 99 - 47.5% 65 94 - 30.9%

Days on Market Average 42 38 + 10.5% 41 43 - 4.7%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $711,800 $559,100 + 27.3% $708,000 $546,500 + 29.6%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2016 2015 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 62 186 - 66.7% 60 137 - 56.2%

Sales 27 25 + 8.0% 23 21 + 9.5%

Days on Market Average 42 82 - 48.8% 36 76 - 52.6%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $207,300 $169,800 + 22.1% $208,300 $166,200 + 25.3%

2017 2016 One-Year 
Change 2016 2015 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 69 88 - 21.6% 47 80 - 41.3%

Sales 20 33 - 39.4% 25 43 - 41.9%

Days on Market Average 64 58 + 10.3% 50 83 - 39.8%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $396,200 $315,400 + 25.6% $391,000 $303,300 + 28.9%

Townhomes January December
Activity Snapshot

Condos January December
Activity Snapshot

Current as of February 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2016 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 1 4 6 Albion 8 43 $700,900 + 25.0%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cottonwood MR 4 22 $714,900 + 24.3%

$200,000 to $399,999 0 4 0 East Central 12 31 $675,300 + 27.4%

$400,000 to $899,999 47 134 39 North Maple Ridge 0 2 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 3 95 114 Northeast 0 10 $959,000 + 34.6%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 19 17 Northwest Maple Ridge 7 27 $735,000 + 20.3%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 15 0 Silver Valley 4 37 $818,700 + 36.2%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 9 20 $644,000 + 27.9%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 5 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Websters Corners 1 23 $773,600 + 34.7%

TOTAL 52 276 42 West Central 6 40 $644,500 + 21.5%

Whonnock 1 5 $957,400 + 36.8%

TOTAL* 52 276 $711,800 + 27.3%

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – January 2017

Current as of February 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2016 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Albion 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 1 5 20 Cottonwood MR 0 0 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 26 50 42 East Central 11 16 $214,200 + 24.2%

$400,000 to $899,999 0 7 0 North Maple Ridge 0 0 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 0 0 Northeast 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Northwest Maple Ridge 0 4 $261,200 + 24.4%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Silver Valley 0 0 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 0 1 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Websters Corners 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 27 62 42 West Central 16 41 $186,300 + 17.5%

Whonnock 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 27 62 $207,300 + 22.1%

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – January 2017

Current as of February 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2016 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 1 0 244 Albion 2 13 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Cottonwood MR 8 17 $431,300 + 31.6%

$200,000 to $399,999 9 4 34 East Central 4 14 $377,700 + 21.9%

$400,000 to $899,999 10 65 72 North Maple Ridge 0 0 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 0 0 Northeast 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Northwest Maple Ridge 0 0 $402,000 + 30.1%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Silver Valley 2 4 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Southwest Maple Ridge 0 12 $382,000 + 27.9%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Thornhill MR 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Websters Corners 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 20 69 64 West Central 4 5 $364,800 + 16.0%

Whonnock 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 20 69 $396,200 + 25.6%

* This represents the total of the Maple Ridge area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Maple Ridge

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – January 2017

Current as of February 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2016 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of February 02, 2017. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2016 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Maple Ridge

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

January 2017

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

$225 $226 $228

$241

$253
$244

$267 $282

$332

$345 $344

$308

$211

$178

$221

$217
$225

$240

$270

$282

$272

$322

$204

$195

$195 $191

$202

$204

$219

$220

$222 $225

$256

$278

$282

$274

$150

$200

$250

$300

$350

$400

02-2014 05-2014 08-2014 11-2014 02-2015 05-2015 08-2015 11-2015 02-2016 05-2016 08-2016 11-2016

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$380,500

$435,900

$477,700

$431,000

$465,100
$448,900 $460,500 $458,800 $454,900

$480,900

$559,100

$711,800

$155,800

$191,000
$208,200

$183,100 $187,100 $191,100 $183,500 $180,100 $183,400
$165,100 $169,800

$207,300

$229,200

$271,400
$293,400

$272,200 $282,300 $283,100 $275,300 $268,900 $264,800
$281,300

$315,400

$396,200

$100,000

$200,000

$300,000

$400,000

$500,000

$600,000

$700,000

$800,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI



